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	President
Alexis Yatuzis-Derryberry (Lascassas Elementary School) 

E-mail: president@mtva.org
S: 615-893-0758
F: 615-893-1275

C: 615-519-1392


	Mid-State / All-State Chair 

Brian Russell (Stewarts Creek High School) 
E-mail: midstate@mtva.org
S: 615-904-6771
F: 615-904-6772

C: 615-945-1825

	Vice-President 
Valerie DeHoff (Middle TN Christian School)
E-mail: vicepresident@mtva.org
S: 615-893-0601

F: 615-895-8815

C: 615-591-2552


	Freshman Honors Chair
Gerald Patton (Blackman High School)

E-mail: freshman@mtva.org 
S: 615-904-3850 x23074
F: 615-904-3851

	President-Elect 

Shawn Frazier (Middle TN Christian School)
E-mail: presidentelect@mtva.org
S: 615-893-0601

F: 615-895-8815

C: 615-962-0499
	Middle School Honors Chair 

Missy Cook (Donelson Christian Academy)
E-mail: middlehonors@mtva.org
S: 615-557-1237
F: 615-883-2998

C: 615-830-4975

	Secretary 

Beth Delk (White County Middle School)

E-mail: secretary@mtva.org
S: 931-738-9238

F: 931-738-9271

C: 931-265-8155

	Middle School Mass Chorus Chair 
Lorna Pyka (Rock Springs Middle School)
E-mail: middlemass@mtva.org
S: 615-904-3825

F: 615-904-3826
C: 615-587-0677

	Treasurer 

Michael Morrow
301 Red Hawk Blvd

Smyrna, TN 37167

E-mail: treasurer@mtva.org
S: 615-904-6771
F: 615-904-6772
	Elementary Honors Chair 

Candace Adams (Eagleville School)
E-mail: elemhonors@mtva.org
S: 615-904-6710
F: 615-904-6859



	Elementary Mass Chair 
Jessica Scruggs (Southside Elementary School)
E-mail: elementarymass@mtva.org
S: 931-684-7545
F: 931-685-0912

C: 615-796-0499
	College Chair 

Dr. Craig Zamer (Tennessee Tech University)
E-mail: mailto:college@mtva.org
S: 931-372-3650


	Solo / Ensemble Chair
Michael Choate (Cookeville High School)
E-mail: solo@mtva.org
S: 931-854-0838
F: 931-520-2121

C: 931-261-2229
	Choral Festival Chair
Grant Farmer (Wilson Central High School)
E-mail: festival@mtva.org
S: 615-453-4600 x3079
F: 615-454-4610

C: 615-975-0281
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